
The Organizing Committee for Yokohama Triennale is pleased to announce 13 more artists in addition 
to the first list of artists released in April,  amounting to a list of  38 artists/groups and 1 project. 
Yokohama Triennale 2017 “Islands, Constellations & Galapagos” will open to the public on Friday, 
August 4. The press preview will be scheduled on Thursday, August 3. For further details of this 

announcement, please refer to the press dossier. 

Yokohama Triennale 2017 “Islands, Constellations & Galapagos”

Yokohama Triennale announces 
13 more artists.
The full list to be 38 artists/groups and 1 project.

For inquiries about the press release :
Organizing Committee for Yokohama Triennale Office /Attention: Y. Nishiyama (Ms.)/ N. Takahashi (Ms.)
c/o Yokohama Museum of Art 3-4-1 Minatomirai, Nishi-ku, Yokohama 220-0012
TEL: +81-(0)45-663-7232 (Weekdays: 10:00-18:00) FAX: +81-(0)45-681-7606
E-MAIL: press@yokohamatriennale.jp  URL : http://www.yokohamatriennale.jp

Outline of Yokohama Triennale 2017“Islands, Constellations & Galapagos”

Directors: OSAKA Eriko (Director, Yokohama Museum of Art)
MIKI Akiko (Curator / International Artistic Director, Benesse Art Site Naoshima)
KASHIWAGI Tomoh (Project Director, Yokohama Museum of Art)

Exhibition Dates: Friday, August 4 – Sunday, November 5, 2017 *Closed on 2nd and 4th Thursdays
Venues: Yokohama Museum of Art, Yokohama Red Brick Warehouse No.1 and Yokohama Port Opening Memorial Hall (Basement)
Organizers: City of Yokohama, Yokohama Arts Foundation, Japan Broadcasting Corporation (NHK), 

The Asahi Shimbun, Organizing Committee for Yokohama Triennale
Information: Hello Dial +81-(0)3-5777-8600 8:00-22:00

Mr., Tokyo, the City I Know, at Dusk: It’s Like a Hollow in My Heart, 2016 
©2016 Mr./Kaikai Kiki Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Courtesy Perrotin

ZHAO Zhao, Project Taklamakan, 2016  Image
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Additional Participating Artists

Politician and Girl with Yellow Sweater (Merkel)　
photography by Ken KATO © AOYAMA Satoru
Courtesy Mizuma Art Gallery

AOYAMA Satoru

Born 1973 in Tokyo, Japan
Lives and works in Tokyo, Japan

, 2010 Big Trees (Pohon Besar)　

Joko AVIANTO

Born 1976 in East Java, Indonesia
Lives and works in Bandung, Indonesia

, 2015

Courtesy the artist, Pilar Corrias, Standard(Oslo)

Ian CHENG
Born 1984 in Los Angeles (CA), U.S.A.
Lives and works in New York, U.S.A. 

Emissary Forks At Perfection, 2015-2016

Mark JUSTINIANI
Born 1966 in Bacolod, Philippines
Lives and works in Manila, Philippines

Tunnel,    
© Mark Justiniani

The Fist

KINOSHITA Susumu 

Born 1947 in Toyama, Japan
Lives and works in Tokyo, Japan

, 2011 Untitled

KONISHI Toshiyuki

Born 1980 in Hiroshima, Japan
Lives and works in Hiroshima, Japan 

, 2017

2016

©Toshiyuki Konishi, Courtesy of the artist and URANO
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Tokyo, the City I Know, at Dusk: It’s Like a Hollow in My Heart,
©2016 Mr./Kaikai Kiki Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Courtesy Perrotin 

Mr.

Born 1969 in Cupa

2016
Tribal Chief Series 5

Anne SAMAT

Born 1973 in Malacca, Malaysia
Lives and works in Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Courtesy: Richard Koh Fine Art and the Artist
, 2016

From

SEO Natsumi

Born 1988 in Tokyo, Japan
Lives and works in Sendai, Japan

Double-Layered Town

The Tale of Mieteru Nozomu’s Dream Making
Photo: Ueno Norihiro

TERUNUMA Atsuro

Born 1983 in Matsudo, Japan
Lives and works in Saitama, Japan 

, 2016

Dream Time Chart
Photo: Ringo Cheung
© Tatiana Trouvé / ADAGP, Paris & SACK, Seoul, 2017  Courtesy Perrotin

Tatiana TROUVÉ
Born 1968 in Cosenza (Calabria), Italy
Lives and works in Montreuil, France

, 2017

Project Taklamakan

ZHAO Zhao 

Born 1982 in Xinjiang, China
Lives and works in Beijing, China 

, 2016  Image

, 2015



June 5,  2017

List of Participating Artists

Press Dossier

38 artists / 1 project



2 List of Participating Artists 　June 5, 2017

Participating Artists　（Total of 38 artists / 1 project as of June 5, 2017）

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

AI Weiwei
AOYAMA Satoru
Joko AVIANTO
BROOMBERG & CHANARIN 
Maurizio CATTELAN
Ian CHENG
DONG Yuan
Sam DURANT
Olafur ELIASSON
Alex HARTLEY
HATAKEYAMA Naoya
Carsten HÖLLER, Tobias REHBERGER,
Anri SALA & Rirkrit TIRAVANIJA
Jenny HOLZER
Christian JANKOWSKI 
Mark JUSTINIANI
KAWAKUBO Yoi
KAZAMA Sachiko
KINOSHITA Susumu
Ragnar KJARTANSSON
KONISHI Toshiyuki
MAP Office  
Prabhavathi MEPPAYIL
Mr. 
OZAWA Tsuyoshi
Katie PATERSON
Paola PIVI 
Kathy PRENDERGAST 
Rob PRUITT
Anne SAMAT 
SEO Natsumi
Wael SHAWKY
Shooshie SULAIMAN
TERUNUMA Atsuro
The Propeller Group, Tuan Andrew
NGUYEN

Tatiana TROUVÉ 
UJINO
YANAGI Yukinori 
ZHAO Zhao

1957
1973
1976

1970/1971
1960
1984
1984
1961
1967
1963
1958

1961/1966/1974/1961
1950
1968
1966
1979
1972
1947
1976
1980

Established in 1996
1965
1969
1965
1981
1971
1958
1963
1973
1988
1971
1973
1983

Established in 2006
1968
1964
1959
1982

Yokohama Museum of Art
Red Brick / Museum
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Red Brick Warehouse No. 1
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Museum of Art

Yokohama Museum of Art
Bus / Minatomirai station
Yokohama Red Brick Warehouse No. 1
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Red Brick Warehouse No. 1
Yokohama Red Brick Warehouse No. 1
Yokohama Museum of Art
Museum / Red Brick 
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Red Brick Warehouse No. 1
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Red Brick Warehouse No. 1
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Museum of Art
Museum / Red Brick
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Red Brick Warehouse No. 1

Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Museum of Art
Yokohama Red Brick Warehouse No. 1
Yokohama Port Opening Memorial Hall
Yokohama Museum of Art

Artist Birth year Venue

Don’t Follow the Wind Yokohama Red Brick Warehouse No. 1
【Project】
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Participating Artists

Reframe
Exhibition view at Palazzo Strozzi, Photo: Alessandro Moggi
© Ai Weiwei Studio

Photo: Zeno Zotti 
Courtesy: Maurizio Cattelan's Archive and Perrotin gallery

Untitled

Big Trees (Pohon Besar)　

Politician and Girl with Yellow Sweater (Merkel)　
photography by Ken KATO © AOYAMA Satoru
Courtesy Mizuma Art Gallery

Courtesy the artist, Pilar Corrias, Standard(Oslo)

AI Weiwei

Born 1957 in Beijing, China
Lives and works in Berlin, Germany

AOYAMA Satoru

Born 1973 in Tokyo, Japan
Lives and works in Tokyo, Japan

Joko AVIANTO

Born 1976 in East Java, Indonesia
Lives and works in Bandung, Indonesia

BROOMBERG & CHANARIN

Adam BROOMBERG / Born 1970 in Johannesburg, South Africa
Oliver CHANARIN / Born 1971 in London, U.K.
Live and work in London, U.K.

Trace fiber from Freud's couch under crossed polars with Quartz wedge 
  compensator

©Broomberg and Chanarin 
Photography: Jack Hems. Courtesy Lisson Gallery. 

Maurizio CATTELAN
Born 1960 in Padua, Italy
Lives and works in Milan, Italy and New York, U.S.A. 

Ian CHENG
Born 1984 in Los Angeles (CA), U.S.A.
Lives and works in New York, U.S.A. 

Emissary Forks At Perfection

, 2016　 , 2010

, 2015
, 2015

, 2000 , 2015-2016
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Co-produced by Thyssen-Bornemisza Art 
Contemporary
Photo: Sandro E.E. Zanzinger / TBA21, 2016
©Olafur Eliasson

DONG Yuan
Born 1984 in Dalian, China
Lives and works in Sanhe, China 

Grandmother’s House - gods

Sam DURANT

Born 1961 in Seattle (WA), U.S.A.
Lives and works in Santa Monica (CA), U.S.A. 

Dream Maps, Polaris
Courtesy of the artist and Blum & Poe, 
Los Angeles, Tokyo, New York
Photo by Josh White

Olafur ELIASSON
Born 1967 in Copenhagen, Denmark
Lives and works in Copenhagen, Denmark and Berlin, Germany

Alex HARTLEY

Born 1963 in London, U.K.
Lives and works in Devon, U.K. 

Nowhereisland visits Mevagissey
Photo by Max McClure

HATAKEYAMA Naoya 

Born 1958 in Rikuzentakata, Japan
Lives and works in Tokyo, Japan 

Terril #02607
©HATAKEYAMA Naoya

Carsten HÖLLER, Tobias REHBERGER, 
Anri SALA & Rirkrit TIRAVANIJA
Carsten HÖLLER / Born 1961 in Brussels, Belgium
Tobias REHBERGER / Born 1966 in Esslingen am Neckar, Germany
Anri SALA / Born 1974 in Tirana, Albania
Rirkrit TIRAVANIJA / Born 1961 in Buenos Aires, Argentina

Produced at STPI ‒ Creative Workshop & Gallery, Singapore ©The Artists/STPI 
Photo: Katariina Träskelin

Jitterbugs Tangofly Tagplants 

, 2013 (detail), 2016

Green light - An artistic workshop, 2016

, 2012

, 2009, Loos-en-Gohelle , 2016 

Courtesy: DONG Yuan
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The Fist

Jenny HOLZER

Born 1950 in Gallipolis (OH), U.S.A.
Lives and works in New York, U.S.A.

Hamburg, Germany, 1987
© 1987 Jenny Holzer, member Artists Rights Society (ARS), NY

Truisms

Christian JANKOWSKI

Born 1968 in Göttingen, Germany 
Lives and works in Berlin, Germany

Heavy Weight History
Photographer: Szymon Rogynski
Courtesy: the artist, Lisson Gallery

Mark JUSTINIANI

Born 1966 in Bacolod, Philippines
Lives and works in Manila, Philippines

KAWAKUBO Yoi 

Born 1979 in Toledo, Spain
Lives and works in London, U.K. 

 ©Yoi Kawakubo, 2016
If the radiance of a thousand suns were to burst at once in the skies I

KAZAMA Sachiko 

Born 1972 in Tokyo, Japan
Lives and works in Tokyo, Japan

Human Mt. Fuji

KINOSHITA Susumu 

Born 1947 in Toyama, Japan
Lives and works in Tokyo, Japan

Tunnel
© Mark Justiniani

, 1977-79 

, 2013

, 2016

, 2017
Photo: Mineo Sakata

, 2011

from 

, 2016
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Untitled

Tokyo, the City I Know, at Dusk: It’s Like a Hollow in My Heart,
©2016 Mr./Kaikai Kiki Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved. 
Courtesy Perrotin

Ragnar KJARTANSSON

Born 1976 in Reykjavík, Iceland
Lives and works in Reykjavík, Iceland 

The Visitors
Courtesy of the artist, Luhring Augustine, New York and i8 Gallery, Reykjavik  
Photo: Elisabet Davids

KONISHI Toshiyuki

Born 1980 in Hiroshima, Japan
Lives and works in Hiroshima, Japan 

MAP Office 

Established in 1996, Based in Chai Wan, Hong Kong
Laurent GUTIERREZ / Born 1966 in Casablanca, Morocco
Valérie PORTEFAIX / Born 1969 in Saint-Étienne, France

Island For the Colorblind

rw/seventeen
©Prabhavathi Meppayil 2013, 
Courtesy GALLERYSKE, 
Photographer: Manoj Sudhakaran.

Prabhavathi MEPPAYIL

Born 1965 in Bangalore, India
Lives and works in Bangalore, India 

Mr.

Born 1969 in Cupa

OZAWA Tsuyoshi 

Born 1965 in Tokyo, Japan
Lives and works in Saitama, Japan 

The Return of Painter F 
Painting by TROTARt (Acho Karisma, Sobrin)
Photo: Shizune Shiiki
Collection of Mori Art Museum

, 2012

, 2017

, 2014

, 2013

2016
(detail), 2015

©Toshiyuki Konishi, Courtesy of the artist and URANO
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Tribal Chief Series 5 From

Katie PATERSON

Born 1981 in Glasgow, U.K. 
Lives and works in Berlin, Germany

Fossil Necklace 
© Katie Paterson.  
Courtesy James Cohan, New York.

Paola PIVI

Born 1971 in Milan, Italy
Lives and works in Anchorage (AK), U.S.A. 

I and I (must stand for the art)
Photo: Guillaume Ziccarelli
Courtesy of the Artist & Perrotin

Kathy PRENDERGAST

Born 1958 in Dublin, Ireland
Lives and works in London, U.K.

Atlas 25 LISBOA-BADAJOZ

Rob PRUITT

Born 1963 in Washington D.C., U.S.A.
Lives and works in New York, U.S.A.

The Obama Paintings
Courtesy of the artist and Gavin Brown's enterprise, New York/Rome.

Anne SAMAT

Born 1973 in Malacca, Malaysia
Lives and works in Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

SEO Natsumi

Born 1988 in Tokyo, Japan
Lives and works in Sendai, Japan

Courtesy: Richard Koh Fine Art and the Artist

(detail), 2013
, 2014

, 2016
, 2009 - 2017

, 2016 Double-Layered Town , 2015
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The Tale of Mieteru Nozomu’s Dream Making
Photo: Ueno Norihiro

Dream Time Chart
Photo: Ringo Cheung
© Tatiana Trouvé / ADAGP, Paris & SACK, Seoul, 2017  Courtesy Perrotin

Plywood City
Courtesy: PSM Berlin

© Wael Shawky; 

Cabaret Crusades III: The Secrets of 
 Karbalaa

Courtesy Lisson Gallery

Wael SHAWKY

Born 1971 in Alexandria, Egypt
Lives and works in Alexandria, Egypt 

Shooshie SULAIMAN

Born 1973 in Muar, Malaysia
Lives and works in Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia  

Malay Mawar, 
Courtesy of the Artist
Photo: Aurélien Mole.

TERUNUMA Atsuro

Born 1983 in Matsudo, Japan
Lives and works in Saitama, Japan 

The Propeller Group, Tuan Andrew NGUYEN
Established in 2006
Based in Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam and Los Angeles, U.S.A.
PHUNAM / Born 1974 in Saigon, Vietnam
Matt LUCERO / Born 1976 in Upland, U.S.A.
Tuan Andrew NGUYEN / Born 1976 Saigon, Vietnam

Lenin as J. Edgar Hoover in J. Edgar,
© The Propeller Group. / Courtesy of James Cohan, New York 

Tatiana TROUVÉ
Born 1968 in Cosenza (Calabria), Italy
Lives and works in Montreuil, France

UJINO 
Born 1964 in Tokyo, Japan
Lives and works in Tokyo, Japan

(Marionette), 2015 Exhibition View, Kadist Art Foundation Paris, 2016

, 2016
 2013

, 2017 , 2008-2010

The Island, 2017
Tuan Andrew NGUYEN
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Project

Project TaklamakanProject God-zilla ― Landscape with an Eye ―

YANAGI Yukinori 

Born 1959 in Fukuoka, Japan
Lives and works in Onomichi, Japan 

ZHAO Zhao 

Born 1982 in Xinjiang, China
Lives and works in Beijing, China 

Curatorial collective on a site visit 
in the Fukushima exclusion zone
Courtesy of Don’t Follow the Wind

Don't Follow the Wind
Exhibition inaugurated on March 11, 2015 at locations 
within the restricted Fukushima exclusion zone

A total of 38 artists and 1 project
* “Participating artists” include names of individuals and groups.
* ”Participating artists” names are listed in alphabetical order of family name/group name as a general 
rule.
* Artists’ information includes place of birth and current location (city, country/region) as a general rule.

, 2016
Photo by Tatsuhiko NAKAGAWA 

, 2016  Image

Don’t Follow the Wind
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